
AC Conference *Representative Email Phone 
1. Alabama Emerald Coast    
2. Allegheny West  *Cathy Milligan cmilligan@cornerstonechurch.org Cell 513-535-4916 

Res. 513-863-8973 
3. Korean American Conf.  *Yoonhee Kang yhkc123@gmail.com  847-757-1177 
4. Bulgaria 
 
5. Central African Republic 

 *Margarita Tordorova revtodorva@methodist.bg   

6. Covenant Philippines     
     

7. Democratic Republic 
Congo 

    

8.  Florida PAC  *Nako Kellum kellumnako@gmail.com 239-297-2125 

9. Great Lakes 
Illinois, Indiana, Michigan, 
Wisconsin 

*Carol Cox Decaturcox@gmail.com 217-454-5004 

10. Mega Manila Manilla Emily de Leon jonem96@yahoo.com  
 Manilla 

 
Maribeth Ancheta 
USA Eva Ramos 

maribethancheta15@gmail.com  
evagm2002@yahoo.com 

 
214-763-3229 
 

 Pampanga Joanne Valenzuela valenzuela.jt@gmail.com 662-312-4480 
 Pampanga Mary Grace Esposo jhengesposo@gmail.com  706-773-0420 
11. Midsouth Tenn., Kentucky *Robin Miller Robinmiller3355@gmail.com 865-679-3355 

 
12. MidTexas North TX., Central TX., Rio TX. *Katy Kiser (N.T.) 

 
katykiser@aol.com 
 

214-763-3229 

13. Mississippi-West Tenn.  *Kaylyn Lindsey kaylyn@indianolafirst.church  662-312-4480 
14. North Alabama  *Nannette Brooks nannette58@gmail.com  706-773-0420 
15. North Carolina  *Myra Houser 

 
Myra.houser@gmail.com 
 

919-618-1323 

17. Northeast  *Arlene Schmidt 
    
  

arlenedschmidt@gmail.com 
  
 

518-496-4010 

16. North Georgia  *Julie Little Julie.little@CantonFMC.org 678-767-5279 
17. South Carolina 
18. South Georgia 
19. Trinity 

 
 
Texas C., Arkansas, 
Louisiana 

*Denise Wiley 
*Joy Jennings 
*Frankie Watson 
 

denisebwiley@gmail.com 
joyjennings2233@gmail.com 
frankiewatson@sbcglobal.net 
 

864-921-7861 
229-560-2198 
281-727-6682 
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20. Upper Midwest 
 

Iowa, Minnesota, Montana, 
Nebraska, N.&S., Dakota, 
Wyoming 

*Becky Heeren 
 

becky@alumni.iastate,edu 
 

641-751-6024 
 

21. Virginia  *Brooke Bailey brookeobailey@gmail.com 
 
 

540-209-7411 

22. Western States  *Katherine(Kathy) L. Cosner 
  

katherine@westernstatesgmc.com 
                      

360-286-7350 
 

23. West Plains     
     
Forming Conferences     
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